
Tournament Events **

ROSENBLUM McCONNELL & RAND YOUTH WORLD TRIATHLON
Swiss - Five 10-Board matches Registration Desk Open Teams Five 10-Board matches

10.00 - 11.30 10.00 - 11.30
11.50 - 13.20 10.00 - 19.00 11.50 - 13.20
14.00 - 15.30 14.00 - 15.30
15.50 - 17.20 15.50 - 17.20
17.40 - 19.10 17.40 - 19.10

Swiss -Five 10-Board matches Swiss -Five 10-Board matches OPEN/WOMEN'S/SENIOR PAIRS Teams Five 10-Board matches
10.00 - 11.30 10.00 - 11.30 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 10.00 - 11.30
11.50 - 13.20 11.50 - 13.20 Registration Desk Open 11.50 - 13.20
14.00 - 15.30 14.00 - 15.30 14.00 - 15.30
15.50 - 17.20 15.50 - 17.20 10.00 - 20.00 15.50 - 17.20
17.40 - 19.10 17.40 - 19.10 17.40 - 19.10

Round of 64-14 Board x 4 Swiss -Five 10-Board matches Open Pairs Qualification Pairs Qualification POST ROSENBLUM TEAMS
10.00 - 12.00 10.00 - 11.30 16 Board x 3 16 Board x 3 Swiss 7-boards Matches
12.20 - 14.20 11.50 - 13.20 10-00 - 12.30 10-00 - 12.30 10.00 - 11.00
15.20 -17.20 14.00 - 15.30 13.30 - 16.00 13.30 - 16.00 11.15 - 12.15
17.40 - 19.40 15.50 - 17.20 16.20 - 18.50 16.20 - 18.50 13.15 - 14.15

17.40 - 19.10 14.30 - 15.30
15.45 - 16.45
17.00 - 18.00
18:15 - 19:15

Round of 32 -14 Board x 4 As a result of the number of entries Open/Women's/Senior  Pairs Qualification Pairs Final A & B POST ROSENBLUM TEAMS
10.00 - 12.00 For the McConnell and Rand Teams 16 Board x 3 16 Board x 3 POST MCCONNELL & RAND TEAMS
12.20 - 14.20 The schedule for the KO stages 10-00 - 12.30 10-00 - 12.30 Swiss seven 7-boards Matches
15.20 -17.20 has been changed 13.30 - 16.00 13.30 - 16.00 10.00 - 11.00
17.40 - 19.40 16.20 - 18.50 16.20 - 18.50 11.15 - 12.15

http://championships.worldbridge.org/orlandows18 13.15 - 14.15
14.30 - 15.30
15.45 - 16.45
17.00 - 18.00
18:15 - 19:15

Round of 16 -14 Board x 4 Open/Women's/Senior  Pairs Qualification Individual
10.00 - 12.00 16 Board x 3
12.20 - 14.20 10-00 - 12.30 10.30 Morning Session
15.20 -17.20 13.30 - 16.00
17.40 - 19.40 16.20 - 18.50 15.30 Afternoon Session

 WORLD BRIDGE SERIES 2018 - SCHEDULE OF CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

Tuesday, September 25

Wednesday, September 26

Monday,  September 24

Saturday, September 22

Sunday, September 23

Friday, September 21
Registration Desk Open

10.00 - 18.30

Opening Ceremony
19.00

WBF Championship Events **
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ROSENBLUM McCONNELL & RAND OPEN/WOMEN'S/SENIOR PAIRS YOUTH WORLD TRIATHLON
Quarterfinal-14 Board x 4 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Individual

10.00 - 12.00 O/W/S Pairs Semifinal A & B 10.00 Morning Session
12.20 - 14.20 16 Board x 3
15.20 -17.20 10-00 - 12.30 15.30 Afternoon Session
17.40 - 19.40 13.30 - 16.00

16.20 - 18.50 20.00: Youth World Triathlon Prize Giving

Semifinal-14 Board x 4 O/W/S Pairs Semifinal A & B WBF SHORT TRACK PAIRS
10.00 - 12.00 16 Board x 3 10.00 morning session
12.20 - 14.20 10-00 - 12.30 22/24 boards
15.20 -17.20 13.30 - 16.00 15.00 afternoon session
17.40 - 19.40 16.20 - 18.50 22/24 boards

Final - 16 Board x 3  Pairs Final A & B WBF JOAN GERARD CUP
10.00 - 12.20 10-00 - 13.00 (O/W/S) 10.00 Morning Session
13.30 - 15.50 14.00 - 17.00 (O/W/S) 22/24 boards
16.10 - 18.30 17.20 - 19.50 (Open) 15.00 Afternoon Session

22/24 boards

Final - 16 Board x 3  Pairs Final A & B WBF JOAN GERARD CUP
10.00 - 12.20 10-00 - 13.00 (Open) 10.00 Morning Session
13.30 - 15.50 14.00 - 17.00 (O/W/S) 22/24 boards
16.10 - 18.30 17.20 - 19.20 (O/W/S) 15.00 Afternoon Session

22/24 boards

MIXED TEAMS SENIORS  WORLD TRIATHLON WBF PAIRS TOURNAMENT
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP Teams BAM 10.00 Morning Session

Swiss - Five 10-Board matches 22/24 boards
10.00 - 11.30 15.00 Afternoon Session
11.50 - 13.20 22/24 boards
14.00 - 15.30 15.30 Afternoon Session
15.50 - 17.20
17.40 - 19.10

Swiss - Five 10-Board matches Teams BAM WBF PAIRS TOURNAMENT
10.00 - 11.30 10.00 Morning Session
11.50 - 13.20 10.30 Morning Session 22/24 boards
14.00 - 15.30 15.00 Afternoon Session
15.50 - 17.20 15.30 Afternoon Session 22/24 boards
17.40 - 19.10

Round of 64 -14 Board x 2 MIXED PAIRS Pairs IMP WBF SWISS TEAMS 
10.00 - 12.00 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP Swiss - Five 10-board matches
12.20 - 14.20 Qualification- 16 Board x 3 10.30 Morning Session 10.00 - 11.30

10‐00 ‐ 12.30 11.50 - 13.20
Round of 32 - 14 Board x 2 13.30 - 16.00 15.30 Afternoon Session 14.00 - 15.30

15.20 -17.20 16.20 - 18.50 15.50 - 17.20
17.40 - 19.40 17.40 - 19.10

Thursday, September 27

Friday,  September 28

Monday, October 1

Tuesday, October 2

Wednesday, October 3

Saturday,  September 29

Sunday,  September 30

20,00: Rosenblum, McConnell, Rand, O,W,S Pairs Prize Giving
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MIXED TEAMS MIXED PAIRS SENIORS  WORLD TRIATHLON WBF SWISS TEAMS 
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP Individual Swiss - Five 10-board matches

Round of 16 -14 Board x 2 Qualification- 16 Board x 3 10.00 - 11.30
10.00 - 12.00 10‐00 ‐ 12.30 10.30 Morning Session 11.50 - 13.20
12.20 - 14.20 13.30 - 16.00 14.00 - 15.30

16.20 - 18.50 15.30 Afternoon Session 15.50 - 17.20
Quarterfinal - 14 Board x 2 17.40 - 19.10

15.20 -17.20
17.40 - 19.40 20.00: Senior World Triathlon Prize Giving

Semifinal-14 Board x 4 Semifinal A & B - 16 Board x 3 WBF IMP PAIRS 
10.00 - 12.00 10‐00 ‐ 12.30 10.00 Morning Session
12.20 - 14.20 13.30 - 16.00
15.20 -17.20 16.20 - 18.50 15.00 Afternoon Session
17.40 - 19.40

Final & Play-Off -14 Board x 4 Final A & B - 16 Board x 3 WBF IMP PAIRS 
10.00 - 12.00 10‐00 ‐ 12.30 10.00 Morning Session
12.20 - 14.20 13.30 - 16.00
15.20 -17.20 16.20 - 18.50
17.40 - 19.40

** Prizes will be awarded to the leading three teams /  pairs in 
the Tournament Events

** WBF Medals, Player Points and Master Points will be awarded for the Championship Events

29th September - 4th October
www.computerbridge.com

Thursday, October 4

Saturday, October 6

Friday, October 5

20.15: Prize Giving & Closing Ceremony 

World Computer Championships


